Evaluates: MAX20034MAX20034 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX20034 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested application circuit that simplifies the evaluation
of the MAX20034 high-efficiency 400kHz/2.2MHz, 36V,
dual buck controller IC.
This EV kit operates from 3.5V to 42V supply and pro-
vides two synchronous step-down outputs by switching

R9/R20 51.1kΩ 24.9kΩ
R19 12kΩ 73.2kΩ
Ordering Information
PART TYPE fSW
MAX20034EVKIT# EV Kit 400kHz
MAX20034HFEVKIT# EV Kit 2.2MHz
Maxim Integrated  │ 4www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX20034MAX20034 Evaluation Kit
MAX20034 EV Kit Bill of Materials
PART QTY DESCRIPTION MFG PART #
C1, C2, C30, C32 4 CAPACITOR; SMT (1210); CERAMIC; 47UF; 10V; TOL=10%;
MODEL=GRM SERIES; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=X7R MURATA, GRM32ER71A476KE15
C3, C5, C29, C31, C37-C40 8 CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 100PF; 50V; TOL=2%;